
SAMPLE UNIVERSITY

Dear Joe Sample:

GENERAL INFORMATION
The Office of University Financial Aid has prepared this statement using the following criteria:
 
Academic Level: Undergraduate Freshman
Dependency Status: Dependent
College: Undergraduate
Major/Program of Study: Non-Declared Major
Housing Category: On-Campus Housing

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE:   $55,000
Tuition and fees:      $39,000
Housing and meals:      $13,000
Books and supplies:     $  1,000
Personal and miscellaneous:   $  2,000

If any of the information in the table above is incorrect, please contact the Office of Financial Aid in 
writing or via the Ask the Counselor service.
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President’s Scholarship
Federal Pell Grant
Federal Supplemental Educational
Opportunity Grant (FSEOG)

State Scholarship

Federal Work-Study (FWS)
Federal Perkins Loan
Federal Stafford Loan – Subsidized
Federal Stafford Loan – Unsubsidized

3

$10,000.00
$600.00

$500.00

$450.00

$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,750.00
$1,000.00

$10,000.00
$600.00

$500.00

$450.00

$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,750.00
$1,000.00

Total:

$20,000.00
$1,200.00

$1,000.00

$900.00

$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00

$34,100.00

Description                                                        Fall             Spring                 Total      Accepted Y/N

AWARD
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