SAMPLE UNIVERSITY

Dear Joe Sample:

GENERAL INFORMATION

The Office of University Financial Aid has prepared this statement using the following criteria:

Academic Level: Undergraduate Freshman

Dependency Status: Dependent

College: Undergraduate

Major/Program of Study: Non-Declared Major Housing Category: On-Campus Housing

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE:	\$55,000
Tuition and fees:	\$39,000
Housing and meals:	\$13,000
Books and supplies:	\$ 1,000
Personal and miscellaneous:	\$ 2,000

AWARD

	Description	Fall	Spring	Total	Accepted Y/N
1	President's Scholarship Federal Pell Grant Federal Supplemental Educational	\$10,000.00 \$600.00	\$10,000.00 \$600.00	\$20,000.00 \$1,200.00	Y/N Y/N
2	Opportunity Grant (FSEOG) State Scholarship	\$500.00 \$450.00	\$500.00 \$450.00	\$1,000.00 \$900.00	Y/N Y/N
3	Federal Work-Study (FWS) Federal Perkins Loan Federal Stafford Loan – Subsidized Federal Stafford Loan – Unsubsidized	\$1,500.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,750.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,750.00 \$1,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$2,000.00	Y/N Y/N Y/N Y/N
			Total:	\$34.100.00	

If any of the information in the table above is incorrect, please contact the Office of Financial Aid in writing or via the Ask the Counselor service.